
* LA COUVINOISE            * LORRIS            29-05-21 * Lâcher:07.20             S:0011 * 
* COUVIN                   * 40 VIEUX                   * Base  : 317000           P:   1 * 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.15  0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.25  2.50  5.00  7.50 12.50 25.00          1.25  2.50  5.00 12.50 25.00           UNI   CHA    VM         

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----         ----- ----- ----- ----- -----         ----- ----- -----         

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MISES       0     0     0     0     0 GARANTIE    0     0     0 DIVERS  

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POULES  

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIALE

    0     0     0     0     0 ORDINAIR            * (C)2021w Data Technology Deerlijk

    0     0     0     0     0 ILLIMITE            *  3 Participants

    0     0     0     0     0 DESIGNEE            * Réclamations :0497581474

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NOM                  LOCALITE   EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE     AN    HEURE   VITESSE   MISE   POUL   SPEC   ORDI   ILLI   DESI    GARA    UNI   CHA    VM

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE     12  7  278871 NL1517984-17 11.08401 1219.5436      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  2         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE     12  8       2 BE1122573-18 11.08581 1217.9457      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  3         DELFOSSE GUY         MAZEE      12  8  294508 BE1036236-19 11.26170 1195.8097      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  4         DELFOSSE GUY         MAZEE      12  5       2 BE1036247-19 11.26190 1195.6479      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  5         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE     12  2       3 BE1154932-17 11.14561 1187.0134      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  6         DELFOSSE GUY         MAZEE      12  7       3 BE1036272-19 11.29370 1179.8411      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  7         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE     12  1       4 BE1151576-19 11.16271 1179.3996      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  8         BAYET FABIAN         ROLY       16  6  288153 BE1151882-19 11.24480 1177.0956      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  9         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE     12 12       5 BE1157470-17 11.18191 1170.1618      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 10         BAYET FABIAN         ROLY       16 10       2 BE1151881-19 11.27530 1162.4541      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 11         BAYET FABIAN         ROLY       16  3       3 BE1151875-19 11.28000 1161.9073      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 12         DELFOSSE GUY         MAZEE      12  1       4 BE1036244-19 11.34360 1156.7478      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 13         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE     12 10       6 BE1157458-17 11.21181 1155.6945      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 14         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE     12  3       7 BE1155188-16 11.27071 1128.4917      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* LA COUVINOISE            * LORRIS            29-05-21 * Lâcher:07.20             S:0011 * 
* COUVIN                   * 77 VIEUX-YEARLING          * Base  : 317000           P:   1 * 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.15  0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.25  2.50  5.00  7.50 12.50 25.00          1.25  2.50  5.00 12.50 25.00           UNI   CHA    VM         

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----         ----- ----- ----- ----- -----         ----- ----- -----         

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MISES       0     0     0     0     0 GARANTIE    0     0     0 DIVERS  

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POULES  

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIALE

    0     0     0     0     0 ORDINAIR            * (C)2021w Data Technology Deerlijk

    0     0     0     0     0 ILLIMITE            *  4 Participants

    0     0     0     0     0 DESIGNEE            * Réclamations :0497581474

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NOM                  LOCALITE   EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE     AN    HEURE   VITESSE   MISE   POUL   SPEC   ORDI   ILLI   DESI    GARA    UNI   CHA    VM

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE     20  7  278871 NL1517984-17 11.08401 1219.5436      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  2         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE     20  8       2 BE1122573-18 11.08581 1217.9457      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  3         DELFOSSE GUY         MAZEE      29  8  294508 BE1036236-19 11.26170 1195.8097      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  4         DELFOSSE GUY         MAZEE      29  5       2 BE1036247-19 11.26190 1195.6479      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  5         BAYET FABIAN         ROLY       23 14  288153 BE1013786-20 11.22300 1188.2598      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  6         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE     20 14       3 BE1013617-20 11.14501 1187.5189      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  7         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE     20  2       4 BE1154932-17 11.14561 1187.0134      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  8         DELFOSSE GUY         MAZEE      29  7       3 BE1036272-19 11.29370 1179.8411      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  9         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE     20  1       5 BE1151576-19 11.16271 1179.3996      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 10         BAYET FABIAN         ROLY       23  9       2 BE1151882-19 11.24480 1177.0956      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 11         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE     20 12       6 BE1157470-17 11.18191 1170.1618      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 12         VAN DE PUTTE DONOVAN SAUTOUR     5  1  295247 BE2014384-20 11.33370 1164.1467      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 13         BAYET FABIAN         ROLY       23 13       3 BE1151881-19 11.27530 1162.4541      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 14         BAYET FABIAN         ROLY       23  3       4 BE1151875-19 11.28000 1161.9073      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 15         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE     20 17       7 BE1013613-20 11.20261 1159.8603      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 16         DELFOSSE GUY         MAZEE      29  1       4 BE1036244-19 11.34360 1156.7478      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 17         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE     20 10       8 BE1157458-17 11.21181 1155.6945      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 18         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE     20 16       9 BE1013612-20 11.23061 1147.1373      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 19         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE     20 19      10 BE1013614-20 11.25421 1134.9984      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 20         BAYET FABIAN         ROLY       23 21       5 BE1013788-20 11.34100 1133.7167      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 21         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE     20  3      11 BE1155188-16 11.27071 1128.4917      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 22         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE     20 13      12 BE1013643-20 11.27491 1125.3042      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 23         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE     20  9      13 BE1122555-18 11.28361 1121.7584      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 24         VAN DE PUTTE DONOVAN SAUTOUR     5  3       2 BE6046396-20 11.43270 1120.6946      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 25         DELFOSSE GUY         MAZEE      29 19       5 BE1008260-20 11.43360 1117.2534      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 26         BAYET FABIAN         ROLY       23 16       6 BE1155402-17 11.38450 1113.6348      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* LA COUVINOISE            * LORRIS            29-05-21 * Lâcher:07.20             S:0011 * 
* COUVIN                   * 37 YEARLING                * Base  : 317000           P:   1 * 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.15  0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.25  2.50  5.00  7.50 12.50 25.00          1.25  2.50  5.00 12.50 25.00           UNI   CHA    VM         

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----         ----- ----- ----- ----- -----         ----- ----- -----         

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MISES       0     0     0     0     0 GARANTIE    0     0     0 DIVERS  

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POULES  

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIALE

    0     0     0     0     0 ORDINAIR            * (C)2021w Data Technology Deerlijk

    0     0     0     0     0 ILLIMITE            *  4 Participants

    0     0     0     0     0 DESIGNEE            * Réclamations :0497581474

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NOM                  LOCALITE   EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE     AN    HEURE   VITESSE   MISE   POUL   SPEC   ORDI   ILLI   DESI    GARA    UNI   CHA    VM

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1         BAYET FABIAN         ROLY        7  4  288153 BE1013786-20 11.22300 1188.2598      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  2         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE      8  2  278871 BE1013617-20 11.14501 1187.5189      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  3         VAN DE PUTTE DONOVAN SAUTOUR     5  1  295247 BE2014384-20 11.33370 1164.1467      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  4         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE      8  5       2 BE1013613-20 11.20261 1159.8603      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  5         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE      8  4       3 BE1013612-20 11.23061 1147.1373      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  6         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE      8  7       4 BE1013614-20 11.25421 1134.9984      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  7         BAYET FABIAN         ROLY        7  7       2 BE1013788-20 11.34100 1133.7167      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  8         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE      8  1       5 BE1013643-20 11.27491 1125.3042      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  9         VAN DE PUTTE DONOVAN SAUTOUR     5  3       2 BE6046396-20 11.43270 1120.6946      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 10         DELFOSSE GUY         MAZEE      17  8  294508 BE1008260-20 11.43360 1117.2534      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 11         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE      8  8       6 BE1013604-20 11.31341 1108.5298      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 12         VAN DE PUTTE DONOVAN SAUTOUR     5  2       3 BE4210886-20 11.46510 1106.4156      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 13         VAN DE PUTTE DONOVAN SAUTOUR     5  5       4 BE4209855-20 11.48490 1098.3210      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* LA COUVINOISE            * sezanne           29-05-21 * Lâcher:07.00             S:0012 * 
* COUVIN                   * 52 VIEUX                   * Base  : 192000           P:   1 * 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.15  0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.25  2.50  5.00  7.50 12.50 25.00          1.25  2.50  5.00 12.50 25.00           UNI   CHA    VM         

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----         ----- ----- ----- ----- -----         ----- ----- -----         

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MISES       0     0     0     0     0 GARANTIE    0     0     0 DIVERS  

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POULES  

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIALE

    0     0     0     0     0 ORDINAIR            * (C)2021w Data Technology Deerlijk

    0     0     0     0     0 ILLIMITE            *  5 Participants

    0     0     0     0     0 DESIGNEE            * Réclamations :0497581474

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NOM                  LOCALITE   EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE     AN    HEURE   VITESSE   MISE   POUL   SPEC   ORDI   ILLI   DESI    GARA    UNI   CHA    VM

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1         LAMBERT JEAN-CHARLES PESCHE     14  7  156727 BE1151865-19 09.09130 1212.9008      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  2         BAYET FABIAN         ROLY        3  3  166317 BE1151889-19 09.17580 1205.4868      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  3         DUJARDIN CLAUDE      COUVIN     15  5  158622 BE1151456-19 09.13050 1191.8998      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  4         LAMBERT JEAN-CHARLES PESCHE     14  3       2 FR0034733-19 09.11380 1190.6331      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  5         LAMBERT JEAN-CHARLES PESCHE     14 13       3 BE1151856-19 09.12440 1180.7659      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  6         LAMBERT JEAN-CHARLES PESCHE     14 10       4 BE1162297-18 09.14160 1167.2815      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  7         LAMBERT JEAN-CHARLES PESCHE     14  9       5 BE1162292-18 09.14250 1165.9789      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  8         LAMBERT JEAN-CHARLES PESCHE     14  2       6 BE1151868-19 09.14570 1161.3709      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  9         LAMBERT JEAN-CHARLES PESCHE     14 12       7 BE1151845-19 09.15210 1157.9387      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 10         DUJARDIN CLAUDE      COUVIN     15 14       2 BE1151438-19 09.17320 1153.3349      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 11         DUJARDIN CLAUDE      COUVIN     15 13       3 BE1123338-18 09.17340 1153.0555      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 12         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY     6  3  159558 BE1123733-18 09.18310 1151.9047      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 13         LAMBERT JEAN-CHARLES PESCHE     14  5       8 BE1123575-18 09.16180 1149.8679      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 14         DUJARDIN CLAUDE      COUVIN     15  3       4 BE1123366-18 09.18420 1143.6337      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 15         DUJARDIN CLAUDE      COUVIN     15  8       5 BE1151454-19 09.20490 1126.4434      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 16         LAMBERT JEAN-CHARLES PESCHE     14  8       9 BE1155295-17 09.19150 1125.5081      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 17         DUJARDIN CLAUDE      COUVIN     15 15       6 BE1123345-18 09.21060 1124.1814      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 18         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY     6  6       2 BE1151725-19 09.23110 1114.3615      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* LA COUVINOISE            * sezanne           29-05-21 * Lâcher:07.00             S:0012 * 
* COUVIN                   * 105 VIEUX-YEARLING         * Base  : 192000           P:   1 * 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.15  0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.25  2.50  5.00  7.50 12.50 25.00          1.25  2.50  5.00 12.50 25.00           UNI   CHA    VM         

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----         ----- ----- ----- ----- -----         ----- ----- -----         

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MISES       0     0     0     0     0 GARANTIE    0     0     0 DIVERS  

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POULES  

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIALE

    0     0     0     0     0 ORDINAIR            * (C)2021w Data Technology Deerlijk

    0     0     0     0     0 ILLIMITE            *  5 Participants

    0     0     0     0     0 DESIGNEE            * Réclamations :0497581474

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NOM                  LOCALITE   EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE     AN    HEURE   VITESSE   MISE   POUL   SPEC   ORDI   ILLI   DESI    GARA    UNI   CHA    VM

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    36  3  159558 BE1148401-20 09.06400 1259.6684      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  2         LAMBERT JEAN-CHARLES PESCHE     17 11  156727 BE1013964-20 09.08090 1222.9965      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  3         LAMBERT JEAN-CHARLES PESCHE     17  7       2 BE1151865-19 09.09130 1212.9008      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  4         BAYET FABIAN         ROLY        3  3  166317 BE1151889-19 09.17580 1205.4868      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  5         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    36 29       2 BE1013049-20 09.13040 1199.0832      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  6         DUJARDIN CLAUDE      COUVIN     21  5  158622 BE1151456-19 09.13050 1191.8998      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  7         LAMBERT JEAN-CHARLES PESCHE     17  3       3 FR0034733-19 09.11380 1190.6331      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  8         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    36 18       3 BE1013045-20 09.14170 1188.2189      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  9         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    36 19       4 BE1148436-20 09.14190 1187.9241      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 10         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    36  5       5 BE1013014-20 09.14250 1187.0403      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 11         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    36  2       6 BE1148437-20 09.14500 1183.3721      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 12         LAMBERT JEAN-CHARLES PESCHE     17 16       4 BE1151856-19 09.12440 1180.7659      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 13         LAMBERT JEAN-CHARLES PESCHE     17 13       5 BE1162297-18 09.14160 1167.2815      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 14         LAMBERT JEAN-CHARLES PESCHE     17 12       6 BE1162292-18 09.14250 1165.9789      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 15         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    36 20       7 BE1148442-20 09.17090 1163.3832      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 16         LAMBERT JEAN-CHARLES PESCHE     17  2       7 BE1151868-19 09.14570 1161.3709      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 17         LAMBERT JEAN-CHARLES PESCHE     17  9       8 BE1013976-20 09.15210 1157.9387      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 17         LAMBERT JEAN-CHARLES PESCHE     17 15       9 BE1151845-19 09.15210 1157.9387      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 19         DUJARDIN CLAUDE      COUVIN     21 14       2 BE1151438-19 09.17320 1153.3349      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 20         DUJARDIN CLAUDE      COUVIN     21 13       3 BE1123338-18 09.17340 1153.0555      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 21         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    36 33       8 BE1123733-18 09.18310 1151.9047      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 22         LAMBERT JEAN-CHARLES PESCHE     17  5      10 BE1123575-18 09.16180 1149.8679      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 23         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    36 25       9 BE1148405-20 09.19110 1146.3873      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 24         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    36 10      10 BE1013031-20 09.19240 1144.6055      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 25         DUJARDIN CLAUDE      COUVIN     21  3       4 BE1123366-18 09.18420 1143.6337      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 26         DUJARDIN CLAUDE      COUVIN     21 20       5 BE1013687-20 09.20330 1128.5806      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 27         DUJARDIN CLAUDE      COUVIN     21 18       6 BE1013658-20 09.20350 1128.3130      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 28         DUJARDIN CLAUDE      COUVIN     21  8       7 BE1151454-19 09.20490 1126.4434      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 29         LAMBERT JEAN-CHARLES PESCHE     17  8      11 BE1155295-17 09.19150 1125.5081      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 30         DUJARDIN CLAUDE      COUVIN     21 15       8 BE1123345-18 09.21060 1124.1814      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 31         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    36  9      11 BE1013050-20 09.22100 1122.3306      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 32         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    36 24      12 BE1013025-20 09.22130 1121.9360      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 33         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    36  6      13 BE1013046-20 09.22590 1115.9203      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 34         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    36 36      14 BE1151725-19 09.23110 1114.3615      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 35         DUJARDIN CLAUDE      COUVIN     21 17       9 BE1013699-20 09.22360 1112.3562      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* LA COUVINOISE            * sezanne           29-05-21 * Lâcher:07.00             S:0012 * 
* COUVIN                   * 53 YEARLING                * Base  : 192000           P:   1 * 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.15  0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.25  2.50  5.00  7.50 12.50 25.00          1.25  2.50  5.00 12.50 25.00           UNI   CHA    VM         

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----         ----- ----- ----- ----- -----         ----- ----- -----         

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MISES       0     0     0     0     0 GARANTIE    0     0     0 DIVERS  

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POULES  

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIALE

    0     0     0     0     0 ORDINAIR            * (C)2021w Data Technology Deerlijk

    0     0     0     0     0 ILLIMITE            *  4 Participants

    0     0     0     0     0 DESIGNEE            * Réclamations :0497581474

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NOM                  LOCALITE   EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE     AN    HEURE   VITESSE   MISE   POUL   SPEC   ORDI   ILLI   DESI    GARA    UNI   CHA    VM

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    30  3  159558 BE1148401-20 09.06400 1259.6684      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  2         LAMBERT JEAN-CHARLES PESCHE      3  3  156727 BE1013964-20 09.08090 1222.9965      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  3         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    30 29       2 BE1013049-20 09.13040 1199.0832      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  4         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    30 18       3 BE1013045-20 09.14170 1188.2189      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  5         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    30 19       4 BE1148436-20 09.14190 1187.9241      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  6         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    30  5       5 BE1013014-20 09.14250 1187.0403      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  7         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    30  2       6 BE1148437-20 09.14500 1183.3721      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  8         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    30 20       7 BE1148442-20 09.17090 1163.3832      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  9         LAMBERT JEAN-CHARLES PESCHE      3  1       2 BE1013976-20 09.15210 1157.9387      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 10         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    30 25       8 BE1148405-20 09.19110 1146.3873      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 11         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    30 10       9 BE1013031-20 09.19240 1144.6055      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 12         DUJARDIN CLAUDE      COUVIN      6  5  158622 BE1013687-20 09.20330 1128.5806      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 13         DUJARDIN CLAUDE      COUVIN      6  3       2 BE1013658-20 09.20350 1128.3130      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 14         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    30  9      10 BE1013050-20 09.22100 1122.3306      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 15         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    30 24      11 BE1013025-20 09.22130 1121.9360      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 16         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    30  6      12 BE1013046-20 09.22590 1115.9203      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 17         DUJARDIN CLAUDE      COUVIN      6  2       3 BE1013699-20 09.22360 1112.3562      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 18         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    30  8      13 BE1013028-20 09.25080 1099.3891      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


